
1R 2R 3R 4R QF QF 4R 3R 2R 1R

蔡 堤 薦田
62.61 46.62.60 63.63

田中 木戸
64.64 64.67(0).63

蔡
62.26.60 薦田

63.60

森 谷畑
61.75 64.36.76(4)

蔡 薦田
62.63 75.60

大矢 福森
60.62 64.06.75

大桐 水崎
6(5)7.76(1).64 67(4).62.62

四宮 渡邊
64.36.75 63.61

大桐 水崎
46.63.63 62.61

中本 薦田
61.46.63 64.60

大下 中村
62.61 62.62

井戸坂 宮崎
06.75.75 16.75.31RET

中本 中村
63.61 36.61.61

中本 奥地
63.60 64.63

中本 杉本
63.6(3)7.63 62.57.61

友成 長峯
64.46.76(2) 76(6).63

桃山 杉本
61.64 61.76(3)

平山 上岡
76(2).63 76(4).61

桃山 杉本
64.75 61.61

PRINTED
2025/3/14

bye

田中　万祐(同大)

藤田　真叶(神院大)

吉川　漱亮(同大)

中山　晴矢(神院大)

bye

森　広樹(甲南大)

大矢　穣士(同大)

bye

bye
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井戸阪　恒輝(大体大)

柴田　畝那(甲南大)

bye

12

山本　陸人(近大)

bye

中本　悠水(甲南大)

片山　稜太(大体大)

27

31

32

平山　凛太朗(大体大)

安田　圭太郎(神大)

bye

桃山　晃(近大)

bye

長谷川　晴人(立命大)

bye

28

29

30

堀田　大貴(神院大)

bye

bye

7

10

5

6

8

9

岩井　雄大(同大)

bye

1

2

3

4

11

bye

bye

大桐　壮央(関大)

大下　翔希(近大)

bye

bye

前田　晟明(関学大)

18

19

13

14

15

24

16

17

25

26

四宮　慧斗(京大)

蔡　旻修(近大)

20

21

22

23

38

bye 47

水崎　大貴(神院大) 48

中本
63.63

奥地　佑都(近大) 56

鈴木　龍弥(同大) 52

bye 50

大島　望(関大) 53

bye 54

33

bye 34

友成　悠生(近大)

35

木戸　翔太郎(関大) 36

39

谷畑　幸洋(近大)

43

大久保　太陽(京大) 44

福森　巧一朗(同大) 41

bye 42

40

bye

45

渡邊　大樹(大体大) 46

宮崎　優良(大体大) 51

37
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中村　修大(関学大) 49

55

杉本　幹太(龍大) 64

坂本　健英(関大) 57

bye 58

bye 59

長峯　大揮(関学大) 60

上岡　波留(兵大) 61

赤澤　聡(公立大) 62

63

薦田　直哉(関大)

yoshii
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yoshii
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yoshii
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1R 2R 3R 4R QF QF 4R 3R 2R 1R

冨田 堤野
63.26.64 75.6(2)-7.60

冨田 西浦
64.60 64.76(6)

冨田 堤野
16.62.62 62.63

丸井 藤淵
60.62 62.64

藤岡 堤野
62.64 75.76(6)

藤岡 磯打
62.63 62.64

藤岡 磯打
61.61 64.36.62

小嶋 コーゲン
75.26.75 76(4).62

森岩 三木
61.61 63.76(5)

藤岡 堤
62.62 76(6).75

糸永 三和
6(8)7.75.75 46.62.63

石橋 辻本
63.75 63.63

糸永 三和
64.64 62.60

浜本 藤原
62.26.75 63.60

大沼 堤
61.62 61.62

清水 髙橋
36.62.63 75.63

大沼 堤
62.61 36.63.62

渡辺 山下
06.76(3).75 64.64

大沼 堤
62.62 62.62
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bye 127

堤　隆貴(関大) 128

bye 119

山下　晧生(近大) 126

髙橋　勇貴(関学大) 121

bye 122

bye 123

藤原　瑞希(立命大) 120

井學　知志(関大) 124

馬場　亮汰(同大) 125

bye 118

110

bye 111

三木　琢慈(立命大) 112

三和　遥人(同大) 113

bye 114

bye 103

藤淵　賢太(京産大) 104

磯打　航(近大) 105

bye 106

bye 107

91

窪田　晃大(甲南大)

95

bye 102

堤野　竜司(関学大) 97

bye 98

宮地　吾侑(同大) 99

西浦　結生(兵大)

bye

bye

76

77

78

79

80

81

69

70

71

72

84

85

74

75

武方　駿哉(関大)

bye

冨田　竜誠(関学大)

岩下　健人(関学大)

96

渡辺　直生(近大)

中野　壮一郎(神院大)

bye

大沼　広季(近大)

92

93

94

82

83

清水　駿也(京産大)

86

87

88

89

90

水野　瑛太(同大) 108

bye

浜本　直哉(近大)

bye

bye

竹歳　真也(京産大)

小嶋　修史(関学大)

森岩　新(関学大)

糸永　龍矢(関大)

bye

石橋　侑依(関学大)

福田　恵介(京産大)

高橋　雅也(龍大)

bye

開發　陽平(近大) 109

コーゲン　亮摩(同大)

戸谷　彩人(同大) 115

辻本　大悟(関学大) 116

永村　優翔(関学大) 117

堤
62.6(8)7.64

bye

bye

丸井　優希(同大)

藤岡　呂嵩(近大)
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川田　駿実 (甲南大)

bye

古西　雄翔(関学大)67

68

73

65

66

100

垣内　勇星(大体大) 101
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yoshii
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